Offenweine
Schaumwein - Italien

Franciacorta Emozione Brut
Villa, Lombardei

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Veuve Clicquot, Champagne

Weisswein

Pinot Blanc
Weingut Fromm, Malans

Roero Arneis Recit
Monchiero Carbone, Piemont

Sangiovese Bianco
Poggio al Sole, Toskana

Roséwein

Whispering Angel
Les Caves du Chéateau D'Esclans

Rotwein

Pinot Noir Molina
Schloss Salenegg, Maienfeld

Le Ripi Rosso
Amore e Follia, Toskana

La Massa IGT
Tenuta La Massa, Chianti Toskana

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt.

2019

2022
2022

2023
2023

2023
2023

2022
2022

2020
2020

2019
2019

2020
2020

100ml
750ml

100ml
750ml

100ml
750ml

100ml
750ml

100ml
750ml

100ml
750ml

100ml
750ml

100ml
750ml

100ml
750ml

13.00
80.00

14.00
95.00

9.50
60.00

10.00
65.00

9.50
60.00

9.50
68.00

11.00
70.00

10.50
65.00

10.50
65.00



Schaumweine
Schweiz

Scampagna
Weingut Wegelin, Malans

Brut NV
Brut NV
Weingut Adank, Flésch

Brut Rosé
Brut Nature Blanc
Weingut zur Sonne, Jenins

Blanc de Blanc
Weingut Donatsch, Malans

Italien

Franciacorta Emozione Brut
Franciacorta Cuvette Brut
Franciacorta Brut Selezione
Villa, Lombardei

Ca’ del Bosco Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige Extra
Ca’ del Bosco, Lombardei

Frankreich

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame
Veuve Clicquot, Champagne

Ruinart Blanc des Blancs Brut
Ruinart Blanc des Blancs Brut
Ruinart Rosé Brut

Ruinart Rosé Brut

Ruinart, Champagne

Dom Pérignon Millésime blanc
Dom Pérignon Millésime blanc
Dom Pérignon Rosé

Dom Pérignon, Champagne

Krug Grand Cuvée Brut
Krug Grand Cuvée Brut
Krug Grand Cuvée Brut
Krug, Champagne

Cristal
Louis Roederrer, Champagne

Champagne Brut Réserve AOC
Champagne Brut Réserve AOC
Champagne Brut Rosé
Billecart-Salmon, Champagne

Brut Blanc de Noirs
Fleury, Champagne

Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Blanc de Blancs Extra-Brut «3210»
Philippe Gonet, Champagne

Initial Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs
Jacques Selosse, Champagne

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt.

2021

2019
2018
2011

2015

2013
2010
2009

172. Edition

169. Edition

2013

2011

750ml

750ml
1500ml

750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
1500ml
3000ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
1500ml
750ml
1500ml

750ml
1500ml
750ml

375ml
750ml
1500ml

750ml

750ml
1500ml
750ml

1500ml

750ml
750ml

750ml

85.00

90.00
185.00

75.00
100.00

80.00

80.00
105.00
150.00

95.00

95.00
230.00
520.00
125.00
385.00

180.00
385.00
180.00
385.00

390.00
830.00
680.00

215.00
430.00
970.00

360.00

95.00
195.00
160.00

205.00

120.00
100.00

795.00



Roséweine

Whispering Angel
Whispering Angel
Whispering Angel
Whispering Angel
Les Caves du Chéateau D'Esclans

Beerliwy Vin de Soif
Weingut Adank, Flésch

Cuvée Rosé «Genuss am Berg»
Cantrina Endrizzi, Trentino

Weissweine
Schweiz
Biindner Herrschaft - Malans

Weissburgunder
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay Frassa
Weingut Wegelin

Riesling Sylvaner

Pinot Gris, Malanser Gold
Chardonnay Demeter
Cuvée Privée Demeter
Louis Liesch

Pinot Gris
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Completer

Giani Boner

Pinot Blanc
Chardonnay Passion
Chardonnay Unique
Completer
Completer

Weingut Donatsch

Riesling Sylvaner
Gewdrztraminer
Pinot Blanc

Pinot Gris
Weingut Fromm

Biindner Herrschaft - Jenins

Blanc de Noir
Sauvignon Blanc
Weingut Eichholz, Iréne Griinenfelder

Riesling-Sylvaner
Pinot Blanc
Weingut zur alten Post, Georg Schlegel

Pinot Blanc
Weingut Sprecher von Bernegg, Jan Luzi

Riesling-Sylvaner Schiefer

Blanc de Noir Schiefer

Chardonnay

Completer Solera

Weingut zur Sonne, Francisca & Christian Obrecht

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt.

2023
2023
2023
2023

2021

2024

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022

2021

2021
2015

2022
2021
2016
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

2022
2022

2022

2022
2022
2021
2018 - 2022

750ml
1500ml
3000ml
6000ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
1500ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

68.00
140.00
290.00
645.00

70.00

55.00

70.00
75.00
90.00
130.00

60.00
70.00
80.00
85.00

75.00
80.00
180.00
230.00

70.00
98.00
195.00
190.00
175.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
65.00

65.00
90.00

60.00
70.00

70.00

70.00
70.00
95.00
140.00



Biindner Herrschaft - Flasch

Riesling-Sylvaner
Pinot Blanc

Pinot Gris
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay am Berg
Weingut Adank

Riesling-Sylvaner
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Completer

Completer Grand Maitre
Roman Hermann

Sauvignon Blanc
Weingut Davaz

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Weingut Christian Hermann

Bundner Cuvée Blanc «Genuss am Berg»
von Salis, Fldsch, AOC Graublinden

Biindner Herrschaft - Maienfeld

Viognier
Chardonnay
Mébhr-Niggli

La Silhouette Grande Cuvée Blanche
Chardonnay Valaris
Silas Hérler

Tessin

Bianco Rovere
Guido Brivio, Mendrisio

Bianco Riserva Vinattieri Chardonnay
Vinattieri Ticino, Ligornetto

Viognier
Kopp von der Crone, Visini

Westschweiz

Petite Arvine Vielles Vignes
Histoire d’Enfe, Wallis

La Trémaille, Assemblage
La Trémaille, Assemblage
Domaines Rouvinez, Wallis

Aigle Les Murailles
Henri Badoux, Waadt

Féchy La Colombe
Domaine La Colombe, Waadt

Osterreich

Griner Veltliner Ried Kreutles Federspiel
Griner Veltliner Ried Schiitt Smaragd
Riesling Ried Loibenberg Federspiel
Riesling Ried Loibenberg Smaragd
Weingut Emmerich Knoll, Wachau

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt.

2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2023
2022
2022

2023

2023
2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020
2020

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022
2023

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
1500ml
750ml
1500ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
1500ml

750ml

750ml
1500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
1500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml

60.00
60.00
65.00
75.00
150.00
95.00
210.00
185.00

60.00
65.00
75.00
85.00
185.00

65.00

110.00
220.00

55.00

90.00

105.00

65.00

105.00

80.00

145.00

60.00

90.00

65.00
140.00

50.00

50.00

60.00

95.00

65.00
110.00



Deutschland - Nahe

Riesling Tradition

Dorsheim Goldloch Grosses Gewéachs
Dorsheim Burgberg Riesling Spatlese
Schlossgut Diel, Nahe

Schlossbéckelheimer Este Lage Riesling trocken
Weingut Dénnhoff, Nahe

Deutschland — Mosel

Riesling Niederberg Helden Spatlese
Riesling Niederberg Helden Auslese
Weingut Schloss Lieser

Frankreich - Loire

Sancerre Comte Lafond
Domaine de Ladoucette, Loire

Frankreich - Burgund

Chablis Vieilles Vignes
Domaine Vocoret, Bourgogne

Macon-Verzé
Domaine Leflaive, Bourgogne

Bourgogne Cobte d’Or, Vieiles Vignes
Meursault, Les Chevaliere
Domaine Rémi Jobard

Chassagne Montrachet, 1°" Cru Clos Saint-Jean
Les Serritiers Gian Gennys

Chablis 1°" Cru Butteaux
Domaine Francois Raveneau, Bourgoghe

Italien - Piemont

Roero Arneis
Angelo Negro, Piemont

Roero Arneis Recit
Monchiero Carbone, Piemont

Italien - Toskana

Chiara Bianco Chardonnay
Sangiovese Bianco
Poggio al Sole, Toskana

Lungacosta
Caccia al Piano, Toskana
Italien - Ubrige

Derthona Timorasso
Roero Arneis
Vietti, Castiglione Falletto

Verdicchio Riserva Classico
Vignamato, Marche
Spanien — Ubrige

Enate, Chardonnay
Enate, Chardonnay
Somontano, Alto Aragon

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt.

2021
2018
2007

2021

2019
2021

2022

2020

2022

2022
2022

2020

2020

2023

2023

2022

2023

2021

2021

2022

2020

2023
2023

750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
375ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
1500ml

60.00
80.00

70.00

65.00

95.00

95.00
190.00

330.00

695.00

60.00

65.00

60.00

60.00

80.00

70.00

60.00

60.00

60.00
120.00



Rotweine
Schweiz
Biindner Herrschaft - Malans

Pinot Noir Village
Pinot Noir Village
Pinot Noir Selvenen
Pinot Noir Fidler
Georg Fromm

Malanser Blauburgunder
Weisstorkel Blauburgunder
Weisstorkel Blauburgunder
Scuverta

Bothmarhalde

Wegelin Weine

Pinot Noir «Passion»
Pinot Noir «Unique»
Weingut Donatsch

Biindner Herrschaft - Jenins

Trocla Nera

Pinot Noir Monolith
Pinot Noir Monolith
Pinot Noir Monolith
Weingut zur Sonne

Pinot Noir Pradafant
Weingut zur alten Post, Georg Schlegel

Pinot Noir alte Rebe

Pinot Noir Eichholz

Pinot Noir Eichholz

Weingut Eichholz, Iréne Griinenfelder

Biindner Herrschaft - Flasch

Pinot Noir Grand Maitre
Roman Hermann

Pinot Noir alte Reben
Pinot Noir alte Reben
Pinot Noir alte Reben
Pinot Noir Spondis
Blauburgunder Auslese
Weingut Adank

Pinot Noir Grond
Pinot Noir Uris
Weingut Davaz

Biindner Herrschaft - Maienfeld

Pinot Noir

Schloss Maienfeld
Pinot Noir Molina
Schloss Salenegg
Pilgrim

Pilgrim

Weingut Mohr-Niggli
Pinot Noir Village
Kalkhofen

Silas Hérler

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt.

2022
2022
2021
2021

2022
2021
2020
2022
2021

2019
2018

2021
2021
2021
2016

2021

2021
2021
2021

2022

2022
2022
2022
2021
1997

2021

2021

2019

2020

2021
2021

2021

750ml
1500ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
1500ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
1500ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml
1500ml

750ml

750ml
1500ml
3000ml
750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
1500ml

750ml
750ml

65.00
145.00
90.00
115.00

65.00
105.00
210.00

90.00
105.00

105.00
210.00

75.00
140.00
280.00
145.00

85.00

125.00
135.00
285.00

95.00

80.00
170.00
350.00
130.00
270.00

65.00

90.00

80.00

70.00

110.00
230.00

70.00
80.00



Tessin

Sassi Grossi Merlot
Sassi Grossi Merlot
Quattromani
Quattromani

Gialdi Ticino DOC

Merlot
Vinatierri, Ligornetto

Frankreich
Bordeaux - Margaux

Chateau Ferriere
Chateau Ferriere, Margaux

Chateau du Tertre
Chéteau du Tertre, Margaux

Chateau Giscours Grand Cru
Chateau Giscours, Margaux

Chateau de la Marque
Chéteau Margaux

Bordeaux - Pauillac

Pichon Comtesse Réserve
Chéteau Pichon Comtesse, Pauillac

Chateau Grand-Puy Ducasse
Chéteau Grand-Puy Ducasse, Pauillac

Pontet Canet
Chéteau Pontet Canet, Pauillac

Chéateau Pibran
Chéteau Pibran, Pauillac

Chéateau Mouton-Rothschild 1er Cru Classé
Chéteau Mouton-Rothschild, Pauillac

Bordeaux - Pomerol

Chéateau La Fleur Pomeaux
Chéteau Pomeaux, Pomerol

Chéateau La Pointe
Chéteau La Pointe, Pomerol

Bordeaux — Saint-Emilion

Chéateau Troplong Mondot, 1°" Grand Cru classé
Chéteau Troplong Mondot, Saint-Emilion

Chéateau Canon La Gaffeliére )
Chéteau La Gaffeliere, Saint-Emilion

Chateau La Gaffeliére )
Chéteau La Gaffeliere, Saint-Emilion

Bordeaux - Médoc

Chateau Phélan Ségur
Chéateau Phélan Ségur, Haut Médoc

Chéateau Dutruch
Chéateau Dutruch
Chéteau Dutruch, Moulis

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt.

2022
2020
2021
2019

2016

2018

2015

2020

1975

2020

2016

2014

2019

2019

2012

2009

2017

2016

2015

2016

2016
2016

750ml
1500ml
750ml
1500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

1500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
1500ml

125.00
235.00
150.00
305.00

265.00

120.00

110.00

170.00

240.00

115.00

105.00

210.00

65.00

1200.00

85.00

125.00

255.00

285.00

230.00

120.00

75.00
150.00



Bordeaux — Pessac Leognan

Chéateau La Garde
Chéateau La Garde
Chéateau La Garde, Graves / Pessac Leognan

Chéateau Haut Brion 1¢" Grand Cru Classé
Chéteau Haut Brion

Frankreich - Burgund

Auxey Duresses

Corton Rognet Grand Cru
Morey Saint Denis

Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Taupenot-Merme

Morey-Saint-Denis
Vosne Romanée
Domaine Arlaud

Corton Grand Cru
Domaine Cornu

Italien
Italien - Trentino - Alto Adige

Lagrein Riserva Gries
Lagrein Riserva "Porphyr"
Terlan, Alto Adige

Gran Masetto
Endrizzi, Trentino

Lagrein
Lagrein Riserva
Klosterkellerei Muri-Gries Weingut, Alto Adige

Italien - Lombardei

Nebbiolo Ventum
Nebbiolo Ventum
Nebbiolo Ventum
Convento San Lorenzo, Valtellina

Italien - Piemont

Barbera D’Alba
Nizza

Barbaresco Gallina
Barolo

Barolo

Oddero, La Morra

Bricco dell’Uccellone, Barbera d’Asti
Bricco dell’Uccellone, Barbera d’Asti
Braida di Giacomo Bologna, Rocchetta Tanaro

Nebbiolo Langhe Starda
Barbaresco Basarin
Paitin, Langhe

Sito Moresco Langhe
Angelo Gaja, Barbaresco

Barolo Castello
Bricco Carlina

Barolo Ravera
Elvio Cogno Societa, Novello

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt.

2015
2015

2006

2019

2015

2019
2015

2018
2019

2021

2021
2020

2019

2023

2020

2018
2018
2018

2022
2020
2019
2018
2017

2019
2020

2021
2020

2022

2019

2017

750ml
1500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
1500ml
375ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
375ml

750ml
1500ml

750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

70.00
145.00

1450.00

60.00

230.00

115.00
295.00

135.00
185.00

250.00

70.00
140.00

140.00

60.00

95.00

140.00
280.00
75.00

55.00
65.00
125.00
110.00
65.00

125.00
245.00

60.00
160.00

115.00

90.00

150.00



Italien - Toskana

Chianti Classico, Poggio al Sole, DOCG
Chianti Classico, Poggio al Sole, DOCG
Chianti Classico, Poggio al Sole, DOCG
Ponente

Casasilia

Casasilia

Poggio al Sole, Badia

Chianti Classico
Chianti Classico
Chianti Classico
Riecine, Gaiole

Le Ripi Rosso
Amaore e Follia

Caiarossa
Caiarossa, Val di Cecina

Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino, Donna Rebecca
Ridolfi, Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino
Casanova di Neri, Montalcino

Rosso di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Podere le Ripi, Montalcino

La Massa IGT

La Massa IGT

La Massa IGT

Carla6

Tenuta La Massa, Chianti

Le Difese di Sassicaia
Guidalberto

Guidalberto

Guidalberto

Sassicaia

Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri

Le Volte

Le Serre Nuove dell'Ornellaia
Le Serre Nuove dell'Ornellaia
Ornellaia

Massetto

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Bolgheri

Ruit Hora
Ruit Hora
Caccia al Piano, Bolgheri

Insoglio del Cinghiale

Il Pino di Biserno

Il Pino di Biserno

Il Pino di Biserno

Biserno

Biserno

Lodovico

Tenuta di Biserno, Bibbona

Rosso dei Notri
Giusto di Notri
Giusto di Notri

Tua Rita, Maremma

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt.

2022
2022
2021
2020
2021
2020

2021
2021
2021

2019

2019

2018
2015

2018

2019
2016

2020
2020
2020
2018

2021
2020
2021
2020
2020

2021
2019
2020
2020
2020

2020
2019

2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2017

2022
2020
2020

750ml
1500ml
3000ml
750ml
750ml
1500ml

750ml
1500ml
3000ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml
1500ml
3000ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
1500ml
3000ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
1500ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
1500ml

750ml
750ml
1500ml
3000ml
750ml
1500ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
1500ml

60.00
115.00
205.00

80.00

95.00
205.00

60.00
130.00
260.00

65.00

130.00

95.00
195.00

140.00

65.00
195.00

65.00
135.00
295.00
195.00

60.00
90.00
195.00
425.00
385.00

60.00
120.00
240.00
390.00

1'350.00

75.00
160.00

60.00
105.00
230.00
510.00
295.00
595.00
890.00

60.00
145.00
325.00



Gagliole Rubiolo
Gagliole
Antico Podere Gagliole, Chianti

Bolgheri Rosso
Paleo
Le Macchiole, Bolgheri

Tignanello
Tenuta Tignanello

Solaia
Marchesi Antinori, Toscana

Lumeo, Syrah
Oliviero Toscani

Villa Donoratico

Villa Donoratico

Argentiera

Argentiera

Tenuta Argentiera, Bolgheri

Marcanda di Angelo Gaja Promis
Marcanda di Angelo Gaja Magari
Angelo Gaja

Terra di Monteverro
Terra di Monteverro
Terra di Monteverro
Terra di Monteverro
Monteverro
Monteverro
Monteverro, Maremma

Saffredi
Fattoria Le Pupille, Maremma

Ampeleia Costa
Ampeleia

Flaccianello

Fontodi

Italien — Ubrige

Zymé Kairos

Zymé di Celestino, Mattonara
Ripasso Pojega

Amarone della Valpolicella 3 Cru
Cuerrieri Rizzardi, Bardolino

Centino Primitivo
Castel di Salve, Salento

Spanien
Spanien - Priorat

Dits del Terra
Dits del Terra
Terroir al Limit, Torroja del Priorat

Martinet Bru
Martinet Bru
Martinet Bru
Mas Martinet, Falset

L’Inconscient

Les Cousins Marc & Adria, Porrera

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt.

2022
2020

2021
2019

2021

2018

2019

2021
2020
2019
2020

2021
2021

2019
2019
2013
2019
2019
2019

2018

2019

2021

2019

2021
2018

2020

2021
2015

2022
2021
2018

2022

750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
1500ml
750ml
1500ml

750ml
750ml

750ml
1500ml
1500ml
3000ml
750ml
1500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
1500ml

750ml
1500ml
3000ml

6000ml

695.00

80.00

80.00
175.00
175.00
410.00

95.00
125.00

85.00
190.00
210.00
385.00
250.00
440.00

195.00

90.00

235.00

135.00

60.00
85.00

60.00

145.00
300.00

65.00
130.00
275.00

365.00



Spanien - Rioja

Finca La Renana
Finca La Renana
Bodegas Luis Alegre, Guardia

Sela

Roda Reserva
Roda Reserva
Roda Reserva
Roda UNO

Cirsion

Bodega Roda, Haro

Vina Tondonia Reserva
Vina Tondonia Reserva
Vina Tondonia Reserva
R. Lopez de Heredia Vifia Tondonia, Haro

Ayuva Crianza
Vifiedos de Paganos, Paganos

Lindes de Remelluri

Remelluri Reserva

Remelluri Gran Reserva “Granja”
Remelluri, Rivas de Tereso

Spanien - Castillay Leon

Ramiro’s
Ramiro Wine Cellar, Avila

Mauro

Mauro

Mauro VS

Bodegas y Vifiedos Maurodos, Tudela de Duero

Spanien - Ribera del Duero

Hacienda Monasterio

Hacienda Monasterio Reserva

Hacienda Monasterio

Hacienda Monasterio, Valbuena de Duero

Aalto Tinot Cosecha

Aalto Tinto Cosecha

Aalto PS

Bodegas y Vifiedos Aalto, Quintanilla

Carramimbre Crianza
Carramimbre Crianza
Bodegas Carramimbre, Pefiafiel

Flor de Pingus Tinto
Flor de Pingus Tinto
Dominio de Pingus, Quintanilla de Onésimo

Valbuena 5°
Bodegas Vega Sicilia

Spanien - Toro

Pintia

Bodegas y Vinedos Pintia
Sussweine

Pinot Muté
Weingut Donatsch, Malans

Kracher Beerenauslese Cuvée
Weinlaubenhof Kracher, Neusiedlersee

Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt.

2018
2018

2021
2019
2019
2017
2018
2018

2011
2011
2011

2019

2019

2016

2015

2017

2021
2022
2020

2021
2018
2019

2021
2021
2020

2020
2020

2021
2021

2019

2019

2020

2018

750ml
1500ml

750ml
750ml
1500ml
3000ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
1500ml
375ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
1500ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
1500ml

750ml
1500ml
750ml

750mi
1500ml

750ml
1500ml

750ml

750ml

375ml

375ml

95.00
190.00

65.00
75.00
165.00
370.00
140.00
395.00

90.00
195.00
50.00

60.00

60.00

75.00

145.00

95.00

95.00
190.00
185.00

95.00
130.00
195.00

95.00
210.00
195.00

60.00
120.00

210.00
425.00

295.00

155.00

65.00

70.00
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